



Christophe Beck

Chairman and CEO, Ecolab

May 11, 2023, 5:30 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

As Chairman and CEO of a Fortune 500 company, Christophe Beck is one of the most senior Swiss managers in the USA



Fireside Chat

with

Christophe Beck and Bjørn Johansson

Christophe Beck is Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of Ecolab, the global leader in water, hygiene and infection prevention solutions and services that protect people and the resources vital to life.

Dr. Bjørn Johansson is Chairman and CEO of Dr. Bjørn Johansson Associates Inc Global Board Advisors.

Christophe Beckwas named Ecolab's President and Chief Executive Officer in January 2021, and Chairman in May 2022. Since joining Ecolab in 2007, he has held several senior leadership roles, including President and Chief Operating Officer; Executive Vice President and President, Global Industrial Group; Executive Vice President and President of Nalco Water, an Ecolab company; and Executive Vice President and President, International Regions. He also led the integration of Nalco following Ecolab's acquisition of the company in 2011.

Christophe is recognized as a thoughtful and effective leader, and in 2006, was nominated as a Young Global Leader of the World Economic Forum for his accomplishments and commitment to shape a better world.

A native of Switzerland, Christophe holds dual Swiss and U.S. citizenship. He has a master's degree in Engineering from the Swiss Federal Institute of Technology and serves on the institution's strategic advisory board. He also serves on the board of directors of the Saint Paul & Minnesota Foundation.

Early in his career, Christophe worked on a space shuttle project for the European Space Agency. He and his wife have two children and live near the Twin Cities of Minneapolis-St. Paul.

Thursday, May II, 2023 at Widder Hotel, Augustinergasse 24, 8001 Zurich Registration 5:30 p.m. / Presentation 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. / Followed by cocktail riche CHF 120.00 for members, CHF 150.00 for non-members (incl. 7.7% VAT). Free cancellation until 6 p.m. the day prior to the event. Full no-show charge after this deadline.

Registration on www.amcham.ch/events

Phone: 043 443 72 00 - Email: events@amcham.ch